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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Storm Poopers

The Dark Side

Did it all for the Wookie
Knights of the Old Republic
Sith Happens

Force And Goal

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Storm Poopers

The Dark Side

Echo 3 to Echo 7
Millennium Falcons
The Imperial Guard
Tim Feenwalker

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Storm Poopers

The Dark Side

Echo 3 to Echo 7
Millennium Falcons
Sith Happens

Tim Feenwalker

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Storm Poopers

The Dark Side

Echo 3 to Echo 7

Did it all for the Wookie
Knights of the Old Republic
Princess Gonna Leia Out

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Storm Poopers

The Dark Side

Did it all for the Wookie
Princess Gonna Leia Out
The Imperial Guard

Tim Feenwalker

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Storm Poopers

The Dark Side

Echo 3 to Echo 7
Princess Gonna Leia Out
Sith Happens

The Imperial Guard

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Storm Poopers

Echo 3to Echo 7
Millennium Falcons
Knights of the Old Republic
Princess Gonna Leia Out
Sith Happens
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96.10
316.80
217.40
223.40
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217.60
241.00
230.10
231.10
163.90

172.70
148.30
260.60
210.20
152.30
251.60

219.60
189.70
155.70
162.50
248.50
158.60

211.70
182.20
250.80
147.90
191.20
157.60
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Millennium Falcons

Echo 3to Echo 7
Princess Gonna Leia Out
The Imperial Guard

Tim Feenwalker

Riding Solo

Sith Happens

Knights of the Old Republic
Princess Gonna Leia Out
Did it all for the Wookie
Riding Solo

Force And Goal

The Imperial Guard

Did it all for the Wookie
Knights of the Old Republic
Princess Gonna Leia Out
Force And Goal

Riding Solo

Millennium Falcons
The Imperial Guard
Sith Happens
Force And Goal
Tim Feenwalker
Riding Solo

Echo 3 to Echo 7
Millennium Falcons
Knights of the Old Republic
Sith Happens

Riding Solo

Force And Goal

Knights of the Old Republic
Did it all for the Wookie
Millennium Falcons

Tim Feenwalker

Riding Solo

Force And Goal

The Dark Side

Did it all for the Wookie
Tim Feenwalker

Force And Goal

Riding Solo

The Imperial Guard
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255.30
180.00
196.70
171.30
200.90
199.70

201.70
162.90
200.80
138.80
202.00
125.10

226.40
105.00
168.10
235.00
199.50
194.80

172.00
246.10
204.50
151.30
239.30
178.40

169.60
277.80
238.50
162.60
195.60
155.60

137.30
165.90
284.00
189.90
170.70
223.60

256.30
140.70
274.00
100.20
237.20
250.50
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Storm Poopers

The Dark Side

Echo 3 to Echo 7
Millennium Falcons
Knights of the Old Republic
Princess Gonna Leia Out

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Storm Poopers

The Dark Side
Millennium Falcons
Did it all for the Wookie
Sith Happens

The Imperial Guard

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Storm Poopers

The Dark Side

Echo 3 to Echo 7
Millennium Falcons

Did it all for the Wookie
Sith Happens

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Storm Poopers

The Dark Side

Echo 3 to Echo 7
Millennium Falcons

Did it all for the Wookie
Princess Gonna Leia Out

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Storm Poopers

The Dark Side

Echo 3 to Echo 7
Millennium Falcons

Did it all for the Wookie
Knights of the Old Republic

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Storm Poopers

The Dark Side

Echo 3 to Echo 7
Millennium Falcons
Knights of the Old Republic
Princess Gonna Leia Out

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Storm Poopers

Echo 3to Echo 7

Did it all for the Wookie
Princess Gonna Leia Out
The Imperial Guard
Force And Goal

240.50
227.70
241.80
250.40
295.40
195.70

188.30
160.90
146.70
114.60
156.10
186.60

242.70
127.60
244.60
173.10

97.60
192.00

175.10
142.20
181.00
283.40
134.40
200.50

221.40
176.30
193.90
282.90
184.20
248.50

251.00
212.70
255.60
243.70
179.10
155.20

210.00
195.30
197.40
170.70
194.70
166.10
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Vs
VS
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Vs
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Vs
VS
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Vs
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Vs
VS

Vs
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Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
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VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Did it all for the Wookie
Tim Feenwalker

The Imperial Guard
Sith Happens

Riding Solo

Force And Goal

Echo 3 to Echo 7

Princess Gonna Leia Out
Knights of the Old Republic
Riding Solo

Force And Goal

Tim Feenwalker

Princess Gonna Leia Out
Force And Goal

Knights of the Old Republic
Riding Solo

Tim Feenwalker

The Imperial Guard

Force And Goal

Knights of the Old Republic
Riding Solo

The Imperial Guard

Sith Happens

Tim Feenwalker

Riding Solo

Sith Happens

Tim Feenwalker

Force And Goal

The Imperial Guard
Princess Gonna Leia Out

Tim Feenwalker
Riding Solo

Force And Goal

Did it all for the Wookie
Sith Happens

The Imperial Guard

The Dark Side

Millennium Falcons
Knights of the Old Republic
Sith Happens

Tim Feenwalker

Riding Solo
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170.10
265.70
216.10
219.50
160.50
239.90

196.80
208.40
141.40
159.10
145.00
215.70

172.80
204.20
224.10
234.60
281.60
168.30

185.70
193.40
195.70
202.70
205.40
203.40

218.00
155.20
211.20
174.40
252.20
235.40

269.20
160.50
150.40

90.70
229.70
191.40

139.70
202.70
170.40
213.80
237.90
155.30

Page 2/3



Empire Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:51pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Sith Happens

Storm Poopers

The Imperial Guard

The Dark Side

Did it all for the Wookie
Millennium Falcons

Princess Gonna Leia Out

Tim Feenwalker

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Sith Happens

Echo 3 to Echo 7

The Imperial Guard

The Dark Side

Force And Goal

Knights of the Old Republic
Riding Solo

Storm Poopers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Echo 3 to Echo 7

The Imperial Guard

Sith Happens

Did it all for the Wookie

Force And Goal

Knights of the Old Republic
Princess Gonna Leia Out
Riding Solo

Storm Poopers

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
Tim Feenwalker

Sith Happens

Riding Solo

The Imperial Guard

Force And Goal

Princess Gonna Leia Out

146.90
178.40
234.90
216.90
141.20
174.50
197.70
197.60

202.80
222.60
223.10
214.80
177.40
208.80
246.20
195.50

230.20
225.00
212.40
196.80
140.90
187.30
152.20
155.70
224.00

189.50
220.10
97.00
243.50
75.70
177.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Riding Solo

Echo 3 to Echo 7

Force And Goal

Knights of the Old Republic

Tim Feenwalker
Millennium Falcons

Did it all for the Wookie
Princess Gonna Leia Out

Tim Feenwalker
The Dark Side
Millennium Falcons

Millennium Falcons

Storm Poopers

Echo 3to Echo 7

The Dark Side

Knights of the Old Republic
Did it all for the Wookie
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143.20
226.90
163.20
148.40

288.50
220.70
107.10
158.20

183.50
139.60
196.10

196.80
269.00
204.40

90.80
163.80
121.30
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