

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Storm Poopers	221.60	VS	Millennium Falcons	255.30
The Dark Side	151.70	VS	Echo 3 to Echo 7	180.00
Did it all for the Wookie	108.50	VS	Princess Gonna Leia Out	196.70
Knights of the Old Republic	165.60	VS	The Imperial Guard	171.30
Sith Happens	163.50	VS	Tim Feenwalker	200.90
Force And Goal	90.30	VS	Riding Solo	199.70
	00.00	10		100.10
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Storm Poopers	218.40	VS	Sith Happens	201.70
The Dark Side	232.20	VS	Knights of the Old Republic	162.90
Echo 3 to Echo 7	228.00	VS	Princess Gonna Leia Out	200.80
Millennium Falcons	217.90	VS	Did it all for the Wookie	138.80
The Imperial Guard	240.60	VS	Riding Solo	202.00
Tim Feenwalker	192.50	VS	Force And Goal	125.10
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Storm Poopers	234.00	VS	The Imperial Guard	226.40
The Dark Side	163.20	vs VS	Did it all for the Wookie	105.00
Echo 3 to Echo 7 Millennium Falcons	96.10	VS	Knights of the Old Republic Princess Gonna Leia Out	168.10
	316.80	VS		235.00
Sith Happens	217.40	VS	Force And Goal	199.50
Tim Feenwalker	223.40	VS	Riding Solo	194.80
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Storm Poopers	197.90	VS	Millennium Falcons	172.00
The Dark Side	217.60	VS	The Imperial Guard	246.10
Echo 3 to Echo 7	241.00	VS	Sith Happens	204.50
Did it all for the Wookie	230.10	VS	Force And Goal	151.30
Knights of the Old Republic	231.10	VS	Tim Feenwalker	239.30
Princess Gonna Leia Out	163.90	VS	Riding Solo	178.40
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Storm Poopers	172.70	VS	Echo 3 to Echo 7	169.60
The Dark Side	148.30	VS	Millennium Falcons	277.80
Did it all for the Wookie	260.60	VS	Knights of the Old Republic	238.50
Princess Gonna Leia Out	210.20	VS	Sith Happens	162.60
The Imperial Guard	152.30	VS	Riding Solo	195.60
Tim Feenwalker	251.60	VS VS	Force And Goal	155.60
	201.00	¥3		100.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Storm Poopers	219.60	VS	Knights of the Old Republic	137.30
The Dark Side	189.70	VS	Did it all for the Wookie	165.90
Echo 3 to Echo 7	155.70	VS	Millennium Falcons	284.00
Princess Gonna Leia Out	162.50	VS	Tim Feenwalker	189.90
Sith Happens	248.50	VS	Riding Solo	170.70
The Imperial Guard	158.60	VS	Force And Goal	223.60
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Storm Poopers	211.70	VS	The Dark Side	256.30
Echo 3 to Echo 7	182.20	VS	Did it all for the Wookie	140.70
Millennium Falcons	250.80	VS	Tim Feenwalker	274.00
Knights of the Old Republic	147.90	vs	Force And Goal	100.20
Princess Gonna Leia Out	191.20	VS	Riding Solo	237.20
Sith Happens	157.60	VS VS	The Imperial Guard	250.50
	107.00	və		200.00



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Storm Poopers	240.50	VS	Did it all for the Wookie	170.10
The Dark Side	227.70	VS	Tim Feenwalker	265.70
Echo 3 to Echo 7	241.80	VS	The Imperial Guard	216.10
Millennium Falcons	250.40	VS	Sith Happens	219.50
Knights of the Old Republic	295.40	VS	Riding Solo	160.50
Princess Gonna Leia Out	195.70	VS	Force And Goal	239.90
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Storm Poopers	188.30	VS	Echo 3 to Echo 7	196.80
The Dark Side	160.90	VS	Princess Gonna Leia Out	208.40
Millennium Falcons	146.70	VS	Knights of the Old Republic	141.40
Did it all for the Wookie	114.60	VS	Riding Solo	159.10
Sith Happens	156.10	VS	Force And Goal	145.00
The Imperial Guard	186.60	VS	Tim Feenwalker	215.70
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Storm Poopers	242.70	VS	Princess Gonna Leia Out	172.80
The Dark Side	127.60	VS	Force And Goal	204.20
Echo 3 to Echo 7	244.60	VS	Knights of the Old Republic	224.10
Millennium Falcons	173.10	VS	Riding Solo	234.60
Did it all for the Wookie	97.60	VS	Tim Feenwalker	281.60
Sith Happens	192.00	VS	The Imperial Guard	168.30
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	175 10			105 70
Storm Poopers	175.10	VS	Force And Goal	185.70
The Dark Side	142.20	VS	Knights of the Old Republic	193.40
Echo 3 to Echo 7	181.00	VS	Riding Solo	195.70
Millennium Falcons Did it all for the Wookie	283.40	VS	The Imperial Guard	202.70 205.40
Princess Gonna Leia Out	134.40 200.50	VS	Sith Happens Tim Feenwalker	203.40
Fincess Gonna Leia Out	200.50	VS	Tim reenwarker	203.40
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Storm Poopers	221.40	VS	Riding Solo	218.00
The Dark Side	176.30	VS	Sith Happens	155.20
Echo 3 to Echo 7	193.90	VS	Tim Feenwalker	211.20
Millennium Falcons	282.90	VS	Force And Goal	174.40
Did it all for the Wookie	184.20	VS	The Imperial Guard	252.20
Knights of the Old Republic	248.50	VS	Princess Gonna Leia Out	235.40
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Storm Poopers	251.00	VS	Tim Feenwalker	269.20
The Dark Side	212.70	VS	Riding Solo	160.50
Echo 3 to Echo 7	255.60	VS	Force And Goal	150.40
Millennium Falcons	243.70	VS	Did it all for the Wookie	90.70
Knights of the Old Republic	179.10	VS	Sith Happens	229.70
Princess Gonna Leia Out	155.20	VS	The Imperial Guard	191.40
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Storm Poopers	210.00	VS	The Dark Side	139.70
Echo 3 to Echo 7	195.30	VS	Millennium Falcons	202.70
Did it all for the Wookie	195.50	VS	Knights of the Old Republic	170.40
Princess Gonna Leia Out	170.70	VS	Sith Happens	213.80
The Imperial Guard	194.70	VS	Tim Feenwalker	237.90
Force And Goal	166.10	VS	Riding Solo	155.30
		-		



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Sith Happens	146.90	VS	Riding Solo	143.20
Storm Poopers	178.40	VS	Echo 3 to Echo 7	226.90
The Imperial Guard	234.90	VS	Force And Goal	163.20
The Dark Side	216.90	VS	Knights of the Old Republic	148.40
Did it all for the Wookie	141.20			
Millennium Falcons	174.50			
Princess Gonna Leia Out	197.70			
Tim Feenwalker	197.60			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Sith Happens	202.80	VS	Tim Feenwalker	288.50
Echo 3 to Echo 7	222.60	VS	Millennium Falcons	220.70
The Imperial Guard	223.10	VS	Did it all for the Wookie	107.10
The Dark Side	214.80	VS	Princess Gonna Leia Out	158.20
Force And Goal	177.40			
Knights of the Old Republic	208.80			
Riding Solo	246.20			
Storm Poopers	195.50			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Echo 3 to Echo 7	230.20	VS	Tim Feenwalker	183.50
The Imperial Guard	225.00	VS	The Dark Side	139.60
Sith Happens	212.40	VS	Millennium Falcons	196.10
Did it all for the Wookie	196.80			
Force And Goal	140.90			
Knights of the Old Republic	187.30			
Princess Gonna Leia Out	152.20			
Riding Solo	155.70			
Storm Poopers	224.00			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Tim Feenwalker	189.50	VS	Millennium Falcons	196.80
Sith Happens	220.10	VS	Storm Poopers	269.00
Riding Solo	97.00	VS	Echo 3 to Echo 7	204.40
The Imperial Guard	243.50	VS	The Dark Side	90.80
Force And Goal	75.70	VS	Knights of the Old Republic	163.80